

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4376-4377/2016

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIMMONS DEBBARMA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.  
Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1, 2, 12 to 14 and 16 to 22 are duly  
represented.

Registry to update the database regarding the name of the  
Ld. Counsel appearing for the respondents.

None appears for respondent Nos.3, 5, 11 and 15, despite  
due service.

Two weeks' time, as last opportunity, is granted to the  
appellant for filing spare copies for service of respondent

Nos.4, 6, 23 and 25 to 28.

Signature Not Verified

Notice thereafter be issued.

Digitally signed by

RASHI GUPTA

Date: 2016.07.28

16:56:34 IST

Reason:

List again on 29.9.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar