

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4376-4377/2016

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIMMONS DEBBARMA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity having been granted, spare copies for service of respondent Nos.4, 6, 23 and 25 to 28 have not been filed.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions alongwith appropriate office report showing the status of all the remaining respondents.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar