

The Office report for directions in the matters above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chambers for further directions.

DATED THIS THE 9th DAY OF DECEMBER, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR.

Copy to:-

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv. Ch. No.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Advocate
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Visen, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR.

P-1/NK