

PI ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.4376-4377/2016

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIMMONS DEBBARMA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 14/12/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv,

Ms. Vara Gaur, Adv.

Ms. Vriti Jindal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Ms. Neha, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, list after one week.

(RASHMI DHYANI )

(MADHU NARULA)

SR.P.A.

COURT MASTER