

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 4376-4377/2016

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIMMONS DEBBARMA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

)

Date : 11-04-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Prasanna Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr Rijuk Sarkar, Adv.
Mr Shuvodeep Roy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service from the High Court in
respect of respondent nos. 12 and 15. Reminder be issued.

List again on 22.7.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar